
Only time-locked stakings entitle you to obtain such discounts

1 The discount does not apply to fixed costs.
² Cashback is currently available for all of our customers.

3 Cashback is applicable solely to Ari10 commissions and does not extend to franchisees.

Gateway Exchange

10 000

50 000

100 000

300 000

777 777

2 000 000

5 000 000

5%

10%

25%

35%

70%

80%

100%

5%

10%

20%

25%

40%

45%

50%

—

—

—

—

—

50%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Tier 1 

Tier 2

Tier 3 

Tier 4 

Tier 5 

Tier 6 

Tier 7 

Baby Fish

Fish

Baby Whale

Shark

Whale

Elder Whale

King of the ocean

Amount 
of staked tokens

Transaction 
fee discount 1

Transaction 
fee discount

Withdrawal 
fee discount

Cashback on USDT sales
Value of cashback ²

Cryptoterminal

up to 100% 3

up to 100% 3

up to 100% 3

up to 100% 3

up to 100% 3

up to 100% 3

up to 100% 3

Cashback on USDT sales
Value of cashback ²


