

	Gateway Amount Transaction			Exchange Transaction Withdrawal		Cryptoterminal Cashback on USDT sales
		of staked tokens	fee discount*	fee discount	fee discount	Value of cashback (%)
Tier 1	Baby Fish	10 000	5%	5%	_	0
Tier 2	Fish	50 000	10%	10%	-	0
Tier 3	Baby Whale	100 000	25%	20%	_	0.1
Tier 4	Shark	300 000	35%	25%	_	0.2
Tier 5	Walrus	777 777	70%	40%	_	0.5
Tier 6	Orca	2 000 000	80%	45%	50%	0.6
Tier 7	King of the ocean	5 000 000	100%	50%	100%	0.77

Only time-locked stakings entitle you to obtain such discounts

^{*} The discount does not apply to fixed costs.